equipment, and trailers used to transport the same, which are used in connection with the home 
occupation may not be stored or parked on the premises of the licensee or in any street adjacent 
to the licensed premises. Under no circumstances may motor vehicles having a gross vehicle 
weight rating of more than twelve thousand (12,000) pounds and which are used in connection 
with the home occupation be stored or parked on the premises of a home occupation or any 
street adjacent to those premises. By way of illustration and not limitation, this subsection is 
intended to prohibit the storage or parking of business fleet vehicles, such as limousines;

[...]

expected in a residential neighborhood, and any need for parking generated by the conduct of 
such home occupation shall be met off the street according to city regulations. The home 
occupation shall not involve the use of commercial vehicles having a gross vehicle weight rating 
of more than twelve thousand (12,000) pounds for delivery of materials to or from the premises. 

M. Except as otherwise provided in this title, the community development division and/or code 
enforcement is authorized to approve home occupation applications in accordance with this title.